Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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hip

jacket

peril

decadence
beginning
passage
rainbow

stock exchange

CD
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rocket

11 astonishment
12 homogenization
13 goalkeeper

14 cymbal

15 sapling

16 pasture

17 yak

18 deacon

19 crowd

20 bath

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

armony
database
watermark
sleep

map

swim
shovel
petrol
civilization
iris
indication
fork

ubveil
bear
sauce
exclude
police
parliament
actor

robot
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

cove
alley

floppy
sandwich
mouth
wheat

drink

dish

chip
joystick
mango
implement
cutter
champagne
exhibition
grid

rose
reconsider
valley

food

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

broom
jealousy
wing
ferry
nectarine
desk
candy
learn
army
honey
cream
fireplace
smile
scrap
leather
gold
hope
tank
component

funeral

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 78ebd9f2
Recall time: 40 min

collar
business
stirrup
geography
stop

sign

song
racket
thesis
grizzly bear
desert
english
ruby
ammunition
god
graphite
carrot
health
bread

council



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 fever

102 love

103 hammock
104 review
105 gym

106 tariff

107 gauze

108 fox

109 go

110 peel

111 library

112 talk

113 driftwood
114 metronome
115 radish

116 wander
117 platform
118 lift

119 motorboat

120 university

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

shore
meeting
craving
replacement
personality
trap

open
rudder
zebra
sponge
curage

ash

cola

queen
beach
sallowness
garden

van

fish

accelerator
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

lacquer
ketchup
post
short
elongation
oxidation
farmland
chalk
lock
breast
painting
baboon
man
necklace
heel
pelican
orange
crab
challenge

spear

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

discus
ourang-outang
ticket
narcotic
shallot
foot
shadow
crow
tailor
laugh
mustache
barricade
muzzle
pathway
hoover
valve
torch

cow
cruiser

unstableness

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 78ebd9f2
Recall time: 40 min

clock

jackpot
photographer
confectionery
saucepan
rejoice
calendar
casting

stick

eraser

trowel

camel

helmet
poetry
marble
ranger
football

guitar

cave

nose
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201 lighthouse
202 wallet

203 boy

204 comet
205 hoist

206 cactus
207 frank

208 koala

209 blueberry
210 spin

211 build

212 colour
213 rhubarb
214 cucumber
215 revolver
216 umbrella
217 submarine
218 entry

219 arrange

220 pantomime

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

employee
tie

list

killer
recycle
ask
smoke
board

eat
sunflower
mansion
stranger
fairy
bounce
feast
military
soaking
silicon
awaken

octopus
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

knife
suck
earring
chemist
twig
tobacco
permission
medicine
bench
finger
pleasure
fin

mine
pudding
fool

fog
oracle
choir

sail

rooster

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

float

shark

time
duplicity
dilemma
fur

toilet
wreath
centimetre
night
luxury

wig
parasol
teddy
waistcoat
demonstrate
puppet
crush
stomach

land

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 78ebd9f2
Recall time: 40 min

book
absurdity
comprehension
paradox
motto
stamp
snowman
suitcase
brain
raven
sabre
mercury
glasses
woman
bunks
governor
fence
oats
psalm

pub
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301 merger
302 postcard
303 sparkplug
304 quote
305 apologize
306 anger
307 cat

308 gale

309 raft

310 soccer
311 glazier
312 pitcher
313 wolf

314 pork

315 mile

316 cuckoo
317 wagon
318 oar

319 street
320 chat

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

diary
wheelchair
antler
galley

face

write
confidence
row

belt

injury
gentleman
comb

east

copha
carpet
portrait
shoehorn
metal
cushion

limerick
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

handkerchief
strength
church

wrist
desktop
delay
roadway
cup
reassurance
basketball
memorise
ankle

cord

wine

square
retrieve
balloon
straw
bandage

sight

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

road
qguestion
name
side plate
behaviour
sky
human
prize

flute

goat

nod

know

tea
shopkeeper
birthday
peacock
stalk
satellite
jelly

prevention

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 78ebd9f2
Recall time: 40 min

daisy
engine
shoelace
gravel
objection
cap

tiger
affection
plastic
muscle
drum
basin
onion
stare
electron
dehydrate
charisma
wax

hide

dust
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401 ordeal
402 jump

403 cloth

404 country
405 connector
406 turtle

407 lorry

408 city

409 shamrock
410 draft

411 date

412 smuggler
413 paper
414 milk

415 helicopter
416 gem

417 document
418 mud

419 ear

420 lounger
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Key: 78ebd9f2
Recall time: 40 min



