

# Training 04 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 78ebd9f2  
Recall time: 40 min

1 hip	21 armony	41 cove	61 broom	81 collar
2 jacket	22 database	42 alley	62 jealousy	82 business
3 peril	23 watermark	43 floppy	63 wing	83 stirrup
4 decadence	24 sleep	44 sandwich	64 ferry	84 geography
5 beginning	25 map	45 mouth	65 nectarine	85 stop
6 passage	26 swim	46 wheat	66 desk	86 sign
7 rainbow	27 shovel	47 drink	67 candy	87 song
8 stock exchange	28 petrol	48 dish	68 learn	88 racket
9 CD	29 civilization	49 chip	69 army	89 thesis
10 rocket	30 iris	50 joystick	70 honey	90 grizzly bear
11 astonishment	31 indication	51 mango	71 cream	91 desert
12 homogenization	32 fork	52 implement	72 fireplace	92 english
13 goalkeeper	33 ubveil	53 cutter	73 smile	93 ruby
14 cymbal	34 bear	54 champagne	74 scrap	94 ammunition
15 sapling	35 sauce	55 exhibition	75 leather	95 god
16 pasture	36 exclude	56 grid	76 gold	96 graphite
17 yak	37 police	57 rose	77 hope	97 carrot
18 deacon	38 parliament	58 reconsider	78 tank	98 health
19 crowd	39 actor	59 valley	79 component	99 bread
20 bath	40 robot	60 food	80 funeral	100 council

# Training 04 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 78ebd9f2  
Recall time: 40 min

101 fever	121 snore	141 lacquer	161 discus	181 clock
102 love	122 meeting	142 ketchup	162 ourang-outang	182 jackpot
103 hammock	123 craving	143 post	163 ticket	183 photographer
104 review	124 replacement	144 short	164 narcotic	184 confectionery
105 gym	125 personality	145 elongation	165 shallot	185 saucepan
106 tariff	126 trap	146 oxidation	166 foot	186 rejoice
107 gauze	127 open	147 farmland	167 shadow	187 calendar
108 fox	128 rudder	148 chalk	168 crow	188 casting
109 go	129 zebra	149 lock	169 tailor	189 stick
110 peel	130 sponge	150 breast	170 laugh	190 eraser
111 library	131 curage	151 painting	171 mustache	191 trowel
112 talk	132 ash	152 baboon	172 barricade	192 camel
113 driftwood	133 cola	153 man	173 muzzle	193 helmet
114 metronome	134 queen	154 necklace	174 pathway	194 poetry
115 radish	135 beach	155 heel	175 hoover	195 marble
116 wander	136 sallowness	156 pelican	176 valve	196 ranger
117 platform	137 garden	157 orange	177 torch	197 football
118 lift	138 van	158 crab	178 cow	198 guitar
119 motorboat	139 fish	159 challenge	179 cruiser	199 cave
120 university	140 accelerator	160 spear	180 unstableness	200 nose

# Training 04 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 78ebd9f2  
Recall time: 40 min

201	lighthouse	221	employee	241	knife	261	float	281	book
202	wallet	222	tie	242	suck	262	shark	282	absurdity
203	boy	223	list	243	earring	263	time	283	comprehension
204	comet	224	killer	244	chemist	264	duplicity	284	paradox
205	hoist	225	recycle	245	twig	265	dilemma	285	motto
206	cactus	226	ask	246	tobacco	266	fur	286	stamp
207	frank	227	smoke	247	permission	267	toilet	287	snowman
208	koala	228	board	248	medicine	268	wreath	288	suitcase
209	blueberry	229	eat	249	bench	269	centimetre	289	brain
210	spin	230	sunflower	250	finger	270	night	290	raven
211	build	231	mansion	251	pleasure	271	luxury	291	sabre
212	colour	232	stranger	252	fin	272	wig	292	mercury
213	rhubarb	233	fairy	253	mine	273	parasol	293	glasses
214	cucumber	234	bounce	254	pudding	274	teddy	294	woman
215	revolver	235	feast	255	fool	275	waistcoat	295	bunks
216	umbrella	236	military	256	fog	276	demonstrate	296	governor
217	submarine	237	soaking	257	oracle	277	puppet	297	fence
218	entry	238	silicon	258	choir	278	crush	298	oats
219	arrange	239	awaken	259	sail	279	stomach	299	psalm
220	pantomime	240	octopus	260	rooster	280	land	300	pub

# Training 04 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 78ebd9f2  
Recall time: 40 min

301 merger	321 diary	341 handkerchief	361 road	381 daisy
302 postcard	322 wheelchair	342 strength	362 question	382 engine
303 sparkplug	323 antler	343 church	363 name	383 shoelace
304 quote	324 galley	344 wrist	364 side plate	384 gravel
305 apologize	325 face	345 desktop	365 behaviour	385 objection
306 anger	326 write	346 delay	366 sky	386 cap
307 cat	327 confidence	347 roadway	367 human	387 tiger
308 gale	328 row	348 cup	368 prize	388 affection
309 raft	329 belt	349 reassurance	369 flute	389 plastic
310 soccer	330 injury	350 basketball	370 goat	390 muscle
311 glazier	331 gentleman	351 memorise	371 nod	391 drum
312 pitcher	332 comb	352 ankle	372 know	392 basin
313 wolf	333 east	353 cord	373 tea	393 onion
314 pork	334 cophu	354 wine	374 shopkeeper	394 stare
315 mile	335 carpet	355 square	375 birthday	395 electron
316 cuckoo	336 portrait	356 retrieve	376 peacock	396 dehydrate
317 wagon	337 shoehorn	357 balloon	377 stalk	397 charisma
318 oar	338 metal	358 straw	378 satellite	398 wax
319 street	339 cushion	359 bandage	379 jelly	399 hide
320 chat	340 limerick	360 sight	380 prevention	400 dust

## Training 04 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 78ebd9f2

Recall time: 40 min

401 ordeal

402 jump

403 cloth

404 country

405 connector

406 turtle

407 lorry

408 city

409 shamrock

410 draft

411 date

412 smuggler

413 paper

414 milk

415 helicopter

416 gem

417 document

418 mud

419 ear

420 lounge